MMP
Medium-Duty Precleaner
Extra Cleaning Power for Tough Jobs
The MMP Medium-Duty Precleaner tackles those tough applications where the standard-duty precleaner is not sturdy
enough but the heavy-duty cleaner is overkill. The MMP is built tough with a heavy-duty pole, a larger, powerful blade and a
beefy dual tensioning system. Yet installation is simple, maintenance is quick, and bottom line – the cleaning job is excellent.
Features and Benefits

625 333 305 451 900 476 305 565 1175 619 305 689
650 346 305 460 925 492 305 578 1200 632 305 702
Ordering Information
MMP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 150mm (6")
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MMP600-150 81137
750 30 600 24 MMP750-150 81138
900 36 750 30 MMP900-150 81139
1050 42 900 36 MMP1050-150 81140
1200 48 1050 42 MMP1200-150 81141
1350 54 1200 48 MMP1350-150 81142
1500 60 1350 54 MMP1500-150 81143
1800 72 1650 66 MMP1800-150 81144
2100 84 1950 78 MMP2100-150 81145
2400 96 2250 90 MMP2400-150 –
MMP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 300mm (12")
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm mm
750 30 450 450 MMP750-300 81146
900 36 600 600 MMP900-300 81147
1050 42 750 750 MMP1050-300 81148
1200 48 900 900 MMP1200-300 81149
1350 54 1050 1050 MMP1350-300 81150
1500 60 1200 1200 MMP1500-300 81151
1800 72 1500 1500 MMP1800-300 81152
2100 84 1800 1800 MMP2100-300 81153
2400 96 2100 2100 MMP2400-300 –
TuffShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering